
From: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
To: 	 'James.Barr©dot.goV ; Kurio, Phyllis; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; 

Edward.Carranza@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Carl.Bausch@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 7/29/2008 11:29:59 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Tour and ADEIS meetign dates 

Hi Jim - 

Currently, we have Sunday, August 10th reserved for a scanning tour with you and Ted. Monday, 
August 11th is a travel day for many of the people who will be attending the SF meeting. Most 
of the people have plans to fly out at around noon or early afternoon of August 11th. 

Unless we hear otherwise, these are our plans. 

Faith 

	Original Message 	 
From: James.Barr@dot.gov  [mailto:James.Barr@dot.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, July 29, 2008 9:12 AM 
To: Kurio, Phyllis; Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov  
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith; Carl.Bausch@dot.gov  
Subject: RE: Tour and ADEIS meetign dates 

Send me your proposed schedule for the tour. 
I'll schedule my travel around it. 
Jim 

	Original Message 	 
From: Kurio, Phyllis [mailto:pkurio@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Monday, July 28, 2008 2:18 PM 
To: Matley, Ted <FTA>; Barr, James <FTA>; Fisher, Ronald <FTA>; Sukys, 
Raymond <FTA>; Carranza, Edward <FTA>; Luu, Catherine <FTA>; Rogers, 
Leslie <FTA>; Tahir, Nadeem <FTA> 
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith 
Subject: RE: Tour and ADEIS meetign dates 

Who besides Jim and Ted are scheduled to travel to Honolulu? 

As Spock said in the radioactive chamber: The needs of the many 
outweigh the needs of the few. 

	Original Message 	 
From: Ted.Matley@dot.gov  [mailto:Ted.Matley@dot.gov]  
Sent: Monday, July 28, 2008 5:52 AM 
To: James.Barr@dot.gov ; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; 
Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; 
Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov  
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith; Kurio, Phyllis 
Subject: Tour and ADEIS meetign dates 

Faith raised an interesting point - would it make more sense to hold the 
ADEIS briefing in Honolulu on Monday, if FTA is traveling anyway? FTA 
could travel Sunday, have a briefing Monday morning to allow for east 
coast participation by phone (as well as SF participation), then follow 
up with a afternoon tour. Then FTA travels back on Tuesday. 

It would allow Jim to have a more direct trip and avoid detouring 
through SF, and the follow up workshop with the PMOC's and other project 
staff could be scheduled to best suit those participants. 

It seems worth discussing. 

I'm on leave and will not be checking my emails any more today, so I'll 
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go with what ever is decided. 

Ted 
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